
Załącznik nr 1 

Wynagrodzenie 2019-2024 

Nazwa 
stanowiska 

Nazwa składnika 
wynagrodzenia 

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 

 
 
 

Burmistrz 

wynagrodzenie 
zasadnicze 

4.800,00 4.800,00 4.800,00-
10.430,00 

10.430,00 10.250,00 10.250,00 

dodatek  
funkcyjny 

2.100,00 2.100,00 2.100,00-
3.450,00 

3.450,00 3.150,00 3.150,00 

dodatek 
specjalny 

2.760,00 2.760,00 2.760,00-
4.164,00 

4.164,00 4.020,00 4.020,00 

dodatek 
stażowy 

624,00-672,00 672,00-720,00 720,00-
1.877,40 

1.877,40-
1981,70 

1.947,50-
2.050,00 

2.050,00 

 
 
 

Zastępca 

wynagrodzenie 
zasadnicze 

4.000,00 4.200,00 4.000,00-
4340,00 

7.000,00-
7.100,00 

7.600,00 8.200,00 

dodatek  
funkcyjny 

2.200,00 2.000,00 2.000,00-
2100,00 

690,00-
1.500,00 

2.000,00-
2.900,00 

2.900,00 

dodatek 
specjalny 

900,00 - - - - - 

dodatek 
stażowy 

714,00 480,00 480,00-564,20 910,00-994,00 1.064,00-
1.140,00 

1.230,00 

 
 

Skarbnik 
Miasta 

wynagrodzenie 
zasadnicze 

5.200,00 5.000,00-
5.200,00 

5.000,00-
5.200,00 

7.000,00-
7.100,00 

7.900,00 8.340,00 

dodatek  
funkcyjny 

2.100,00 2.000,00-
2.200,00 

2.000,00-
2.200,00 

3.000,00 2.900,00 2.900,00 

dodatek 
specjalny 

350,00 1.000,00-
1.100,00 

800,00 - - 700,00 

dodatek 
stażowy 

1.040,00 1.000,00-
1.040,00 

1.000,00-
1.040,00 

1.400,00-
1.420,00 

1.580,00 1.668,00 

 
 

Sekretarz 
Miasta 

wynagrodzenie 
zasadnicze 

5.920,00-
6.220,00 

6.470,00 6.470,00-
6.500,00 

7.000,00-
7.100,00 

7.600,00 8.200,00 

dodatek  
funkcyjny 

1.400,00 1.400,00 1.000,00 1.500,00 1.500,00 1.500,00 

dodatek 
specjalny 

- - - - - - 

dodatek 
stażowy 

1.184,00-
1.244,00 

1.294,00 1.300,00 1.400,00-
1.420,00 

1.520,00 1.640,00 



 


